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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

91-
4042

Locom
otive
Builder
s Plate
- 1890
#32

1242 Tolbert Div of
Trans

LM-P 04/02/
1991

1 BW 4x5 P

91-
4042

Locom
otive
Builder
s Plate
- 1890
#32

1242 Tolbert Div of
Trans

LM-P 04/02/
1991

1 CT 4x5 P

91-
4043

Mrs.
James
Madiso
n
Portrait
by
Gilbert
Stuart

Restric
ted

Cancel
led by
Divisio
n

1827 Chase 1st
Ladies

04/199
1

1 CT 4x5 P

91-
4044

Grant
Locom
otive
Builder
Plate
Apr
1881
#1410

1169 Tolbert Div of
Trans

LM-P 04/02/
1991

1 BW 4x5 P

91-
4044

Grant
Locom
otive
Builder
Plate
Apr
1881
#1410

1169 Tolbert Div of
Trans

LM-P 04/02/
1991

1 CT 4x5 P

91-
4045

91-
4057

Baldwi
n
Locom
otive
Works

1490 Brown Div of
Trans

JS 04/04/
1991

13 BW 4x5 R

91-
4058

91-
4060

Eleano
r
Roose
velt/Ab
raham
Lincoln

1714 Chase 1st
Ladies

RS 04/03/
1991

3 BW 4x5 R

91-
4061

91-
4064

Men &
Wome
n

1000 Foote Costu
me

DP 02/27/
1991

4 rls BW 120m
m

P
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91-
4065

91-
4067

Men &
Wome
n

1000 Foote Costu
me

DP 02/27/
1991

3 rls CT 120m
m

P

91-
4068

91-
4076

Men &
Wome
n

1000 Foote Costu
me

DP 02/27/
1991

9 CS 35mm P

91-
4077

91-
4091

Men &
Wome
n

1210 Foote Costu
me

DP 04/199
1

15 rls BW 120m
m

P

91-
4092

91-
4104

Men &
Wome
n

1210 Foote Costu
me

DP 04/199
1

13 rls CT 120m
m

P

91-
4105

91-
4109

Men &
Wome
n

1210 Foote Costu
me

DP 04/199
1

5 CS 35mm P

91-
4110

91-
4152

1st
Ladies

(See
also
91-
15511,
12)

622 Willma
n

Conser
v

Div 03/199
1

43 BW 4x5 P

91-
4110

91-
4152

1st
Ladies

91-
4111
color
correct
ed - in
8x10
file

622 Willma
n

Conser
v

Div 03/199
1

43 CT 4x5 P

91-
4153

91-
4156

1st
Ladies-
Ford,
Carter
&
Washi
ngton

Restric
ted

1428 Chase 1st LE Asman 03/199
1

4 CN 4x5 R

91-
4157

Spitz
Portabl
e
Planet
arium

996 Turner Phy
Sci

LM-P 04/09/
1991

1 BW 4x5 P

91-
4157

Spitz
Portabl
e
Planet
arium

996 Turner Phy
Sci

LM-P 04/09/
1991

1 CT 4x5 P

91-
4158

ISD
Herma
n
Semin
ar

920 Ely WC ARH 03/25/
1991

1 rl BW 35mm P
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91-
4159

Media
Studie
s/North
Wester
n
Studen
ts

921 Ely WC ARH 03/26/
1991

1 rl BW 35mm P

91-
4160

LAP/M
amalak
is
Colloq
uium

922 Ely WC ARH 03/28/
1991

1 rl BW 35mm P

91-
4161

91-
4164

"Small
Wonde
r, The
Harmo
nica"

1191 Harma
n

Pub
Prog

RWS 04/199
1

4 rls BW 35mm P

91-
4165

91-
4196

Video
Still
Images
- Bush,
NCPA
C,
PA&C,
ZGF

701 Bird Pol His DP 02/19/
1991

32 CS 35mm P

91-
4197

91-
4211

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF LM-P 1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4212

91-
4221

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF RWS 1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4222

91-
4235

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Honzik 1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4236

91-
4238

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Leiby 1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4239

91-
4243

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Harris 1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4244

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Nash 1990 CS 35mm P
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91-
4245

91-
4251

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Spragu
e

1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4252

91-
4262

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Dodso
n

1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4263

91-
4267

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Anders
on

1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4268

91-
4279

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Moliner
o

1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4280

91-
4293

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Barnes 1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4294

91-
4346

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF RV 1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4347

91-
4352

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Honzik 1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4353

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Barnes 1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4354

91-
4358

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF St.
Clair

1990 CS 35mm P

91-
4359

91-
4360

1990
Folklife
Festiva
l

6041 Place FLF Spragu
e

1990 CS 35mm P
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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